Tc\vd;i\/b Food Menw

(Please note we provide table service, full menu available between 10-2pm, dinks & cakes 2-3pm)

/‘%M;fsu es A LAt extr.....

Toast and butter 1Slice £1.45 Marmalade £0.99
Toast and butter 2 Slices £2.80 Jam £0.99
Crumpets and butter £2.99 Chutney £0.99
Toasted Tea Cake and butter £3.70  Butter (2 packs) £0.50
Cheese Scone & Butter £2.55 Extrafillings £1.30
Triple Stacked Pancakes - Maple Syrup £5.50

- Chocolate spread £5.50

- Bacon & Maple Syrup £7.99

Hot Savouwrdes Sandwdiches
(tliite or brown, also GFwraps availatle on requzst*)
Cornish Jumbo Sausage Roll £450 Hot Sausage £6.99
Cornish Traditional Pasty £5.75 Hot Bacon £6.99
Cornish Cheese Pasty V £6.25 Hot Sausage & Bacon (2 bacon & 1 Sausage) £7.99
Cornish Keralan Pasty Vg £6.25  Cheddar & tomato or onion * £7.99
Soup of the Day, please check for flavours £6.99 Brie & Cranberry * £7.99
(Served with bread & butter) Ham and Mustard™ £7.99
*served with crisps & our coleslaw
Hot & 760\56?)
Hot Sausage £7.75 2 slices of West Country Rarebit v £8.75
Hot Bacon £7.75 Served with our coleslaw
Hot Sausage & Bacon £8.75 Croque Tantivy (ham toastie topped with our delicious  £8 99
Cheddar & tomato or onion * £g.75 rarebit mix, served with crisps & our coleslaw)
Brie & Cranberry* £8.75 Tantivy Bruschetta (2 slices of toast, topped with our £7.99
Ham and Mustard * £8.75 garlic oil, chopped tomato & red onion) Vg '
*served with crisps & our coleslaw )
Sweet Treats

Traybake Slices £3.20 1 Scoop Ice Cream - stand cone /sundae glass £3.25
Yummy Large Cakes by the slice £3.95 2 Scoops Ice Cream - stand cone /sundae glass  £4.25
Orange, Lemon & Lime Cake (gf) £4.50 3 Scoops Ice Cream - stand cone /sundae glass £5.30
Triple Stacked Pancake Sundae (with 2 scoopsof ~ £7.99 1 Scoop Ice Cream - Waffle cone £3.85
ice cream & squirty cream, dusted with chocolate) 2 Scoops Ice Cream - Waffle cone £4.85

Please let the staff know if you have any allergies that we need to be aware of.

*Please note our small kitchen is not a gluten free environment, but we try our best to prepare GF items separately

All menu items are subject to availability



To\m&vb Orinks Menw

(Please note we provide table service)

Bardsta SA'néle Om’a&’w Coffees

Espresso Single Shot

Espresso Double Shot

Macchiato Single Shot

Macchiato Double Shot

Americano Regular (Single Shot)
Americano Large (Double shot)

Long Black (Double Shot in a small cup)
Cappuccino Regular (Single Shot)
Cappuccino Large (Double shot)

Caffe Latte Regular (Single Shot)

Caffe Latte Large (Double shot)

Mocha Regular (Single Shot)

Mocha Large (Double shot)

Flat White (Double Shot in a small cup)
Extra Shot

Single Shot in Large cup supplement
Extra Jug of hot Milk

Other Hot Orinks

Babyccino/Juniorccino

Hot Chocolate or White Chocolate Regular

Hot Chocolate or White Chocolate Large
Chai Latte Regular
Chai Latte Large

Cold Soft Orinks

Chilled Cans (Coke, Diet Coke,
Sanpellegrino, Rio, Vimto, Tango)
Luscombe Farm Organic bottles:
Elderflower bubbly, Sicilian lemonade,
Ginger beer (hot/cool), St Clements
Mineral Water (still or sparkling)

Orange or Apple Juice

Milk Shakes (made with milk & Ice cream,

please ask for available flavours)
Glass of Milk

£2.20
£2.60
£2.30
£2.85
£2.50
£2.90
£2.90
£2.95
£3.30
£2.95
£3.30
£3.25
£3.75
£3.00
£1.00
£0.25
£0.50

£1.25/£1.50
£3.10
£3.70
£3.10
£3.70

£2.55

£3.75

£2.00

£3.15
£5.50

£1.50

Teas

Pot of Miles Breakfast Tea for 1 or 2
Pot of Green Tea for 1 or 2

Pot of Decaf Tea for 1 or 2

Pot of Chamomile Tea for 1 or 2

Pot of Lapsang Souchong Tea for 1 or 2
Pot of Berry Berry Tea for 1 or 2

Pot of Red Bush Tea for 1 or 2

Pot of Earl Grey for 1 or 2

Pot of Lemon & Ginger Tea for 1 or 2
Pot of Peppermint Tea for 1 or 2

Pot of Darjeeling Tea for 1 or 2

Pot of Spicy Chai Tea for 1 or 2

Extras

Marshmallows

Caramel Syrup
Squirty Cream
Non Dairy Milk (Oat or Soya)

Ales & Ciders

Please ask for available flavours
West Country Ciders from:
Sheppy’s Brewery
Annings Brewery
Exmoor Brewery
West Country Ales from:
Quantock Brewery

Exmoor Brewery

Dartmoor Brewery

Cottage Beer Project
Crabbies Alcoholic Ginger Beer

Please let the staff know if you have any allergies that we need to be aware of
All menu items are subject to availability

£2.50/£5.00
£2.85/£5.20
£2.85/£5.20
£2.85/£5.20
£2.85/£5.20
£2.85/£5.20
£2.85/£5.20
£2.85/£5.20
£2.85/£5.20
£2.85/£5.20
£2.85/£5.20
£2.85/£5.20

£0.95

£0.85
£0.95
£0.30

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95



