Tantivy Food Menu

(Please note we provide table service, full menu available between 10-2pm, dinks & cakes 2-3pm)

Light Bites	A bit extra
rigite ones	/ vac chare

Toast and butter	1 Slice	£1.45	Marmalade	£0.99
Toast and butter	2 Slices	£2.80	Jam	£0.99
Crumpets and butter		£2.99	Chutney	£0.99
Toasted Tea Cake and butter		£3.70	Butter (2 packs)	£0.50
Cheese Scone & Butter		£2.55	Extra fillings	£1.30
Triple Stacked Pancakes - Maple Syrup		£5.50	_	
- Chocolate sp	oread	£5.50		
- Bacon & Ma	ple Syrup	£7.99		

Hot Savouries

Sandwiches

(White or brown, also GF wraps available on request*)

Cornish Jumbo Sausage Roll	£4.50	Hot Sausage	£6.99
Cornish Traditional Pasty	£5.75	Hot Bacon	£6.99
Cornish Cheese Pasty V	£6.25	Hot Sausage & Bacon (2 bacon & 1 Sausage)	£7.99
Cornish Keralan Pasty Vg	£6.25	Cheddar & tomato or onion *	£7.99
Soup of the Day, please check for flavours	£6.99	Brie & Cranberry *	£7.99
(Served with bread & butter)		Ham and Mustard*	£7.99
		*served with crisps & our coleslaw	

Hot & Toasty

Hot Sausage	£7.75	2 slices of West Country Rarebit v	£8.75
Hot Bacon	£7.75	Served with our coleslaw	
Hot Sausage & Bacon	£8.75	Croque Tantivy (ham toastie topped with our delicious	£8.99
Cheddar & tomato or onion *	£8.75	rarebit mix, served with crisps & our coleslaw)	
D.: - 0 C	28 75	Tantivy Bruschetta (2 slices of toast, topped with our	£7.99
	E8.75	garlic oil, chopped tomato & red onion) Vg	21.99
*served with crisps & our coleslaw	to./5		

Sweet Treats

Traybake Slices	£3.20	1 Scoop Ice Cream - stand cone /sundae glass	£3.25
Yummy Large Cakes by the slice	£3.95	2 Scoops Ice Cream - stand cone /sundae glass	£4.25
Orange, Lemon & Lime Cake (gf)	£4.50	3 Scoops Ice Cream - stand cone /sundae glass	£5.30
Triple Stacked Pancake Sundae (with 2 scoops of	£7.99	1 Scoop Ice Cream - Waffle cone	£3.85
ice cream & squirty cream, dusted with chocolate)		2 Scoops Ice Cream - Waffle cone	£4.85

Tantivy Drinks Menu

(Please note we provide table service)

Barista Single Origin Coffees		Teas	
Espresso Single Shot	£2.20	Pot of Miles Breakfast Tea for 1 or 2	£2.50/£5.00
Espresso Double Shot	£2.60	Pot of Green Tea for 1 or 2	£2.85/£5.20
Macchiato Single Shot	£2.30	Pot of Decaf Tea for 1 or 2	£2.85/£5.20
Macchiato Double Shot	£2.85	Pot of Chamomile Tea for 1 or 2	£2.85/£5.20
Americano Regular (Single Shot)	£2.50	Pot of Lapsang Souchong Tea for 1 or 2	£2.85/£5.20
Americano Large (Double shot)	£2.90	Pot of Berry Berry Tea for 1 or 2	£2.85/£5.20
Long Black (Double Shot in a small cup)	£2.90	Pot of Red Bush Tea for 1 or 2	£2.85/£5.20
Cappuccino Regular (Single Shot)	£2.95	Pot of Earl Grey for 1 or 2	£2.85/£5.20
Cappuccino Large (Double shot)	£3.30	Pot of Lemon & Ginger Tea for 1 or 2	£2.85/£5.20
Caffe Latte Regular (Single Shot)	£2.95	Pot of Peppermint Tea for 1 or 2	£2.85/£5.20
Caffe Latte Large (Double shot)	£3.30	Pot of Darjeeling Tea for 1 or 2	£2.85/£5.20
Mocha Regular (Single Shot)	£3.25	Pot of Spicy Chai Tea for 1 or 2	£2.85/£5.20
Mocha Large (Double shot)	£3.75		
Flat White (Double Shot in a small cup)	£3.00		
Extra Shot	£1.00		
Single Shot in Large cup supplement	£0.25		
Extra Jug of hot Milk	£0.50		
Other Hot Drinks		Extras	
Babyccino/Juniorccino	£1.25/£1.50	Marshmallows	£0.95
Hot Chocolate or White Chocolate Regular	£3.10		
Hot Chocolate or White Chocolate Large	£3.70	Caramel Syrup	£0.85
Chai Latte Regular	£3.10	Squirty Cream	£0.95
Chai Latte Large	£3.70	Non Dairy Milk (Oat or Soya)	£0.30
Cold Soft Drinks		Ales & Ciders	
		Please ask for available flavours	
Chilled Cans (Coke, Diet Coke,	£2.55	West Country Ciders from:	£5.95
Sanpellegrino, Rio, Vimto, Tango)		Sheppy's Brewery	
Luscombe Farm Organic bottles:	£3.75	Annings Brewery	
Elderflower bubbly, Sicilian lemonade,		Exmoor Brewery	
Ginger beer (hot/cool), St Clements		West Country Ales from:	£5.95
Mineral Water (still or sparkling)	£2.00	Quantock Brewery	
Orange or Apple Juice	£3.15	Exmoor Brewery	
Milk Shakes (made with milk & Ice cream,	£5.50	Doutes on Duarrane	
	£3.30	Dartmoor Brewery	
please ask for available flavours)	£3.30	Cottage Beer Project	C5 05

Crabbies Alcoholic Ginger Beer

£5.95

£1.50

Glass of Milk